ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.

ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.
6  WKN: 016255101

ISIN:  US016255101

Overview

2024/07/17 09:57:50
Price

222.40 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.51% (-3.40)

US0162551016
ALGN
Frankfurt

EUR

/ Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

17,094 EUR

S&P 500

229.80 EUR (200)
231.10 EUR (200)
222.40 EUR
222.40 EUR
222.40 EUR
225.80 EUR
229.20 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0162551016&ID_NOTATION=2605373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0162551016&ID_NOTATION=2605373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fc76249ca146aeb4342289da3bfa03ee92fab924aafece6f384a286e30d1fc6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0622d6b5037cefe87&time=1721320460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b79955367c6f7cb743884a92542f9bd4fa896743b227fe24c713f76161dfeb26&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3e0cfb9f9c49dc98&time=1721320460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d52951dfce9170456a0fd09b0fda8f5bfeac813bfd32171d5bff1becf8c7d93e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1279683b8de4be96&time=1721320460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93e90b2a7f3624aabcbbbbf3978f53b0da39f60c961b0d3ee092834f7f4b7c74&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc30ac3d023d926b0&time=1721320460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb58ef75461c1fb093b288ddc767af2878252e2a42029c8ecfa9b1d437b31ee2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32a5027bf5aae6e11&time=1721320460&tool=RSC

ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 09:57:50

Price
222.40 EUR

Difference © -1.51%(-3.40)

General attributes

ISIN US0162551016
Symbol ALGN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,094 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 229.80 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 231.10 EUR (200)
Open 22240 EUR
High 222.40 EUR
Low 222.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 225.80 EUR
VWAP 229.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.74% -30.25% -57.12%
Perf (abs.) -18.95 -97.95 -300.80
Beta 1.35 1.77 1.68

Volatility 41.69 50.86 52.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/09/ 17:35 313.40 EUR
08

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 227.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:15 230.60 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:00 221.90 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:19 251.78 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

65.30

226.98 EUR (0)

228.96 EUR (44)

260.71 EUR (24)

261.27 EUR (27)

304.90 EUR (2024/04/10)
218.10 EUR (2024/06/26)
369.60 EUR (2023/07/27)
168.94 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

2

9SS
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2605373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106377177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76691653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956146

ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:01

17:11

08:06

09:57

16:31

08:01

225.20 EUR

243.15 USD

22410 EUR

22240 EUR

229.80 EUR

225.20 EUR

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956147

ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
I L

Contact Details
ALIGN TECHNOLOGY INC.

410 North Scottsdale Road, Suite 1300 -
85288 Tempe

Telefon: +1-602-742-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

C. Larkin
Andrea Saia
Anne Myong
George
Morrow
Joseph Lacob
Kevin Conroy
Kevin Dallas
Mojdeh Poul
Susan Siegel
Joseph M.
Hogan
Emory Wright
Jennifer Olson
John F. Morici
Julie Coletti
Karim
Boussebaa
Raj Pudipeddi
Simon Beard
Sreelakshmi

Kolli

Stuart
Hockridge

Zelko Relic

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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